
Auld Lang Syne
arrangement by Eric Tingstad

Words & Music by Unknown
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= 82= 75= 72= 70= 68= 65= 62 = 60

 Ritard.......................... Slowly........................
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= 58 = 56= 54= 52= 50= 48= 46= 30= 24 = 20

Ritard.............

3

3

0
0

1 3

3

0
0

0

0
1

1
3

3
2 2

1

3
3

0
3

1
0
2
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


